
EWS 2019 in Epsach 27.4.19

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Resultat Gruppe Verein
1 Möri Gabriel 1978 A 191 VSG Epsach
2 Möri Andreas 1985 A 190 VSG Epsach
3 Krebs Mathias 1985 A 185 VSG Epsach
4 Berger Urs 1962 A 184 FS Merzligen
5 Schumacher Andre 1961 A 183 VSG Epsach
6 Messerli Reto 1972 A 183 FS Merzligen
7 Hamel Roland 1942 A 180 FS Merzligen
8 Möri Jeremias 1987 A 176 VSG Epsach

Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Resultat Gruppe Verein
1 Senti Anja 1996 D 143 FS Merzligen
2 Maurer Monika 1970 E 142 FS Walperswil
3 Senti Christoph 1971 D 142 FS Merzligen
4 Flückiger Martin 1944 D 139 FS Merzligen
5 Junker Remo 1976 D 139 FS Merzligen
6 Neuenschwander Martin 1944 D 138 FS Walperswil
7 Sahli Thomas 1964 E 138 VSG Epsach
8 Berger Urs 1967 E 138 FS Walperswil
9 Stähli Silvana 1955 D 137 FS Jens

10 Maurer Carol 1992 E 137 FS Walperswil
11 Möri Belinda 1995 E 137 VSG Epsach
12 Mathys Cederic 2000 E 137 VSG Epsach
13 Nikles Roger 1966 D 136 FS Merzligen
14 Sorgen Stefan 1985 D 136 FS Merzligen
15 Junker Fritz 1948 D 135 FS Merzligen
16 Wüthrich Alfred 1942 D 134 FS Jens
17 Neuenschwander Margrit 1947 E 134 FS Walperswil
18 Neuenschwander Bernhard1965 E 134 FS Walperswil
19 Maurer Christian 1956 D 133 FS Walperswil
20 Raudszus Nico 1999 E 133 VSG Epsach
21 Bichsel Peter 1962 D 132 FS Merzligen
22 Bichsel Samuel 1993 D 132 FS Merzligen
23 Schumacher Gian 2000 E 130 VSG Epsach
24 Möri Fritz 1948 E 129 VSG Epsach
25 Riedwyl Christian 1987 D 129 FS Jens
26 Kummer Fritz 1945 D 128 FS Walperswil
27 Neuenschwander Ernst 1949 D 128 FS Walperswil
28 Günthart Peter 1952 D 128 FS Jens
29 Krebs Olivier 1979 D 128 FS Merzligen
30 Kreyer Caroline 1980 D 128 FS Jens
31 Streit Fränzi 1950 D 126 FS Walperswil
32 Mühlheim Bernhard 1954 D 126 FS Jens
33 Stebler Bernhard 1968 D 125 FS Merzligen
34 Wälti Felix 1939 E 124 VSG Epsach
35 Burri Philip 1993 D 124 FS Merzligen
36 Helbling Urs 1967 D 119 VSG Epsach
37 Möri Fritz 1958 D 118 VSG Epsach
38 Riedwyl Anton 1951 D 113 FS Jens
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Name Vorname Jg Kat Resultat Gruppe Verein
Möri Gabriel 1978 A 191 VSG Epsach
Möri Andreas 1985 A 190 VSG Epsach
Krebs Mathias 1985 A 185 VSG Epsach
Schumacher Andre 1961 A 183 VSG Epsach
Möri Jeremias 1987 A 176 VSG Epsach
Sahli Thomas 1964 E 138 VSG Epsach
Möri Belinda 1995 E 137 VSG Epsach
Mathys Cederic 2000 E 137 VSG Epsach
Raudszus Nico 1999 E 133 VSG Epsach
Schumacher Gian 2000 E 130 VSG Epsach
Möri Fritz 1948 E 129 VSG Epsach
Wälti Felix 1939 E 124 VSG Epsach
Helbling Urs 1967 D 119 VSG Epsach
Möri Fritz 1958 D 118 VSG Epsach
Maurer Monika 1970 E 142 FS Walperswil
Neuenschwander Martin 1944 D 138 FS Walperswil
Berger Urs 1967 E 138 FS Walperswil
Maurer Carol 1992 E 137 FS Walperswil
Neuenschwander Margrit 1947 E 134 FS Walperswil
Neuenschwander Bernhard1965 E 134 FS Walperswil
Maurer Christian 1956 D 133 FS Walperswil
Kummer Fritz 1945 D 128 FS Walperswil
Neuenschwander Ernst 1949 D 128 FS Walperswil
Streit Fränzi 1950 D 126 FS Walperswil
Berger Urs 1962 A 184 FS Merzligen
Messerli Reto 1972 A 183 FS Merzligen
Hamel Roland 1942 A 180 FS Merzligen
Senti Anja 1996 D 143 FS Merzligen
Senti Christoph 1971 D 142 FS Merzligen
Flückiger Martin 1944 D 139 FS Merzligen
Junker Remo 1976 D 139 FS Merzligen
Nikles Roger 1966 D 136 FS Merzligen
Sorgen Stefan 1985 D 136 FS Merzligen
Junker Fritz 1948 D 135 FS Merzligen
Bichsel Peter 1962 D 132 FS Merzligen
Bichsel Samuel 1993 D 132 FS Merzligen
Krebs Olivier 1979 D 128 FS Merzligen
Stebler Bernhard 1968 D 125 FS Merzligen
Burri Philip 1993 D 124 FS Merzligen
Stähli Silvana 1955 D 137 FS Jens
Wüthrich Alfred 1942 D 134 FS Jens
Riedwyl Christian 1987 D 129 FS Jens
Günthart Peter 1952 D 128 FS Jens
Kreyer Caroline 1980 D 128 FS Jens
Mühlheim Bernhard 1954 D 126 FS Jens
Riedwyl Anton 1951 D 113 FS Jens


